DAI-2024-0460

Date / heure début
intrr

2024-05-22 12:27:43
2024-05-22 12:25:57
2024-05-22 13:56:48
2024-05-22 14:33:20
2024-05-23 08:53:50
2024-05-22 20:39:10
2024-05-22 21:50:00
2024-05-22 20:38:08
2024-05-23 06:21:10
2024-05-23 06:43:08
2024-05-23 06:43:08
2024-05-23 06:43:08
2024-05-22 11:15:57
2024-05-22 18:42:49
2024-05-23 20:23:14
2024-05-23 20:38:20
2024-05-22 20:36:19
2024-05-22 20:36:21
2024-05-22 20:47:17
2024-05-22 15:29:32
2024-05-22 15:29:32
2024-05-23 01:48:18
2024-05-23 10:20:10
2024-05-22 20:13:09
2024-05-23 08:30:51
2024-05-23 10:55:31
2024-05-22 00:03:08
2024-05-22 20:10:46
2024-05-22 20:27:38
2024-05-22 20:27:38
2024-05-22 13:22:27
2024-05-23 13:54:06
2024-05-22 09:05:55
2024-05-22 09:30:57
2024-05-22 22:36:38
2024-05-23 14:22:44
2024-05-23 14:23:10
2024-05-22 20:46:24
2024-05-22 21:24:43
2024-05-22 20:47:23
2024-05-22 20:45:39
2024-05-22 21:27:29
2024-05-23 15:58:19
2024-05-22 21:51:51
2024-05-22 21:51:51
2024-05-22 21:27:00
2024-05-22 21:28:05
2024-05-23 05:51:19
2024-05-22 08:28:06
2024-05-22 08:28:06
2024-05-22 14:56:45
2024-05-23 11:37:45
2024-05-22 17:35:15
2024-05-23 07:57:59
2024-05-23 08:00:13
2024-05-23 15:01:45

Date / heure fin intrr

2024-05-22 14:28:05
2024-05-22 12:35:48
2024-05-22 14:08:26
2024-05-22 16:05:14
2024-05-23 09:47:53
2024-05-22 21:48:00
2024-05-23 09:01:05
2024-05-22 22:32:29
2024-05-23 06:42:44
2024-05-23 07:42:44
2024-05-23 09:10:56
2024-05-23 06:57:23
2024-05-22 18:42:49
2024-05-22 19:04:23
2024-05-23 20:37:59
2024-05-23 23:08:41
2024-05-22 22:48:32
2024-05-22 21:01:42
2024-05-22 23:31:43
2024-05-22 16:28:01
2024-05-22 22:55:00
2024-05-23 03:04:17
2024-05-23 16:28:46
2024-05-23 08:25:33
2024-05-23 09:17:42
2024-05-23 16:30:34
2024-05-22 01:30:06
2024-05-22 20:26:36
2024-05-22 20:47:20
2024-05-22 22:03:39
2024-05-22 15:25:05
2024-05-23 17:19:01
2024-05-22 14:47:59
2024-05-22 11:10:13
2024-05-23 03:28:53
2024-05-23 18:50:39
2024-05-23 18:52:44
2024-05-23 04:44:58
2024-05-22 22:39:40
2024-05-23 09:42:22
2024-05-23 13:02:54
2024-05-22 22:00:26
2024-05-23 16:24:04
2024-05-23 09:26:17
2024-05-22 23:48:35
2024-05-22 21:55:35
2024-05-22 21:58:22
2024-05-23 06:00:35
2024-05-22 15:52:45
2024-05-22 16:07:47
2024-05-22 15:22:11
2024-05-23 11:37:53
2024-05-22 19:09:16
2024-05-23 08:23:55
2024-05-23 14:07:41
2024-05-23 16:02:11

Durée
interruption
(secondes)

7222
591
698

5514

3243

4130

40265

6861

1294

3576

8868
855

26812

1294
885

9021

7933

1521

9866

3509

26728

4559

22116

43944

2811

20103

5218
950

1182

5761

7358

12295

20524

5956

17535

16075

16174

28714

4497
46499
58635

1977

1545
41666

7004

1715

1817
556

26679

27581

1526

8

5641

1556
22048

3626

Desc cause

Modification réseau
Indéterminé
Indéterminé
Défaillance
Surcharge

Foudre

VVégétation

Foudre

Défaillance
Défaillance
Défaillance
Défaillance
Indéterminé
Indéterminé
VVégétation
VVégétation
Indéterminé
Indéterminé
VVégétation
Véhicule

Véhicule

Incendie / Fuite de gaz
Défaillance

Foudre
Indéterminé
Défaillance
VVégétation
VVégétation
VVégétation
VVégétation
Entretien

Entretien

Entretien

Travaux sécuritaires
VVégétation
Modification réseau
Modification réseau
VVégétation

Foudre

Foudre

VVégétation

Foudre

Contact accidentel
Défaillance
Défaillance

Foudre

Foudre
Indéterminé
Entretien

Entretien
Défaillance
Indéterminé
Vétusté ( Usure temps)
Sécurité du public
Entretien
Modification réseau

Nom mun HQ

Verdun (Montréal
Lasalle (Montréal
Verdun (Montréal
Verdun (Montréal
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Lasalle (Montréal)
Verdun (Montréal)
Baie-d'Urfé
Beaconsfield
Baie-d'Urfé
Beaconsfield
Pierrefonds (Montréal)
Pierrefonds (Montréal)
Pierrefonds (Montréal)
Baie-d'Urfé
Baie-d'Urfé
Baie-d'Urfé
Kirkland
Kirkland
Montréal (Montréal)
Mont-Royal
Montréal (Montreéal
Montréal (Montréal
Montréal (Montreal
Montréal (Montreal
Outremont (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Outremont (Montréal)
Outremont (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal)
Montréal (Montreal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
( )
( )
( )

)
)
)
)

I~~~

Nal Raw e N

Montréal (Montréal
Montréal (Montréal
Montréal (Montréal



2024-05-22 22:23:11
2024-05-22 22:25:11
2024-05-22 22:25:11
2024-05-23 08:51:07
2024-05-22 20:23:27
2024-05-22 20:19:49
2024-05-23 10:34:23
2024-05-23 11:48:41
2024-05-22 09:30:29
2024-05-22 22:28:33
2024-05-22 08:35:01
2024-05-22 19:24:08
2024-05-22 08:57:38
2024-05-22 21:10:28
2024-05-22 21:01:36
2024-05-23 21:00:20
2024-05-23 08:43:15
2024-05-23 14:43:48
2024-05-22 08:33:46
2024-05-22 10:18:32
2024-05-22 09:36:48
2024-05-22 07:01:43
2024-05-22 20:19:56
2024-05-23 08:34:33
2024-05-23 06:10:28
2024-05-23 20:40:32
2024-05-23 20:53:27
2024-05-23 12:07:21
2024-05-23 09:47:19
2024-05-22 06:31:30
2024-05-22 20:57:33
2024-05-23 07:32:41
2024-05-23 08:09:12
2024-05-22 08:42:49
2024-05-22 07:25:29
2024-05-22 10:55:54
2024-05-23 16:56:24
2024-05-22 08:37:35
2024-05-22 14:22:19
2024-05-23 08:14:46
2024-05-22 20:57:41
2024-05-22 07:59:26
2024-05-22 08:01:35
2024-05-22 11:24:34
2024-05-22 06:21:00
2024-05-23 09:13:58
2024-05-23 09:13:58
2024-05-22 20:32:00
2024-05-22 20:33:05
2024-05-23 08:18:24
2024-05-23 16:41:41
2024-05-22 00:14:11
2024-05-22 10:07:24
2024-05-23 08:00:57
2024-05-23 09:48:38
2024-05-22 20:27:24
2024-05-23 07:00:16
2024-05-22 20:45:30
2024-05-22 22:36:41

2024-05-22 22:23:25
2024-05-23 14:33:50
2024-05-22 23:29:27
2024-05-23 14:33:51
2024-05-23 01:08:13
2024-05-23 01:11:01
2024-05-23 15:40:11
2024-05-23 14:00:49
2024-05-22 11:44:56
2024-05-23 04:45:44
2024-05-22 15:28:38
2024-05-22 19:40:26
2024-05-22 11:41:29
2024-05-22 22:11:11
2024-05-23 00:10:26
2024-05-23 21:08:10
2024-05-23 16:29:44
2024-05-23 15:57:19
2024-05-22 17:58:48
2024-05-22 10:22:51
2024-05-22 18:06:59
2024-05-22 16:15:04
2024-05-22 20:34:46
2024-05-23 10:01:14
2024-05-23 09:31:03
2024-05-23 20:52:57
2024-05-23 22:26:29
2024-05-23 13:50:02
2024-05-23 11:28:37
2024-05-22 08:51:03
2024-05-23 04:21:55
2024-05-23 11:18:05
2024-05-23 10:21:38
2024-05-22 14:02:47
2024-05-22 17:41:56
2024-05-22 14:47:33
2024-05-23 16:56:29
2024-05-22 14:22:19
2024-05-22 14:37:01
2024-05-23 08:15:48
2024-05-23 01:38:55
2024-05-22 11:16:44
2024-05-22 17:43:10
2024-05-22 11:55:01
2024-05-22 06:52:49
2024-05-23 11:01:57
2024-05-23 10:12:18
2024-05-23 10:31:31
2024-05-23 01:50:41
2024-05-23 10:39:26
2024-05-23 17:57:51
2024-05-22 04:30:31
2024-05-22 11:49:18
2024-05-23 08:44:44
2024-05-23 18:30:49
2024-05-23 06:47:17
2024-05-23 13:19:15
2024-05-22 22:36:00
2024-05-22 22:56:47

14
58119
3856
20564
17086
17472
18348
7928
8067
22631
24817
978
9831
3643
11330
470
27989
4411
33902
259
30611
33201
890
5201
12035
745
5582
6161
6078
8373
26662
13524
7946
19198
36987
13899

20684
882
62
16874
11838
34895
1827
1909
6479
3500
50371
19056
8462
4570
15380
6114
2627
31331
37193
22739
6630
1206

Indéterminé
Végétation
Végétation
Défaillance
Végétation
Végétation
Modification réseau
Vent

Modification réseau
Végétation
Modification réseau
Indéterminé
Entretien
Défaillance

Foudre
Manoeuvres sécuritaires
Equipement client(e)
Défaillance
Entretien
Indéterminé
Entretien
Modification réseau
Indéterminé
Foudre

Animal

Foudre

Foudre

Végétation
Végétation
Défaillance
Végétation
Entretien
Indéterminé
Sécurité du public
Sécurité du public
Entretien

Pannes

Entretien

Entretien
Indéterminé
Foudre

Entretien
Défaillance
Défaillance
Entretien
Manoeuvres sécuritaires
Manoeuvres sécuritaires
Végétation
Végétation
Indéterminé
Végétation
Défaillance

Animal

Indéterminé
Défaillance
Végétation
Entretien

Foudre

Végétation

Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Roxboro (Montréal)
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)

(
(
(
(

Pointe-aux-trembles (Montréal)

Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Pointe-Claire
Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire
Pointe-Claire
Dollard-Des Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire

Pointe-aux-trembles (Montréal)

Anjou (Montréal)
Saint-Léonard (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Anjou (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)

)

)

= = -

Montréal (Montréal
Montréal (Montréal
Westmount
Montréal-Est
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal-Nord (Montréal
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Saint-Laurent (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Lachine (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Saint-Laurent (Montréal)
Saint-Laurent (Montréal)
Pierrefonds (Montréal)
Pierrefonds (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)
Montréal (Montréal)

oo



